Zone:
Bulletin:
Open date:
Close date:
Award date:
Service

ALB

EALB127

Mon, Wed

HLD

Tue, Sun

HLD

Thu

DHC

Jul 6, 2022 1:58 PM

Train

0449
SOUTH STATION

0448

0280
0049

Labor Management System
Engine Service Bulletin Report

Zone 3
290128
07/08/2022
07/12/2022
07/18/2022

SIGN-UP
LOC--TIME

BOS 12:10 PM

ALB 2:04 PM

ALB 9:55 AM
NYP 3:00 PM

DEPART
LOC--TIME

BOS

ALB

ALB
NYP

12:50 PM

3:27 PM

10:05 AM
3:40 PM

ARRIVAL
LOC--TIME

ALB

BOS

NYP
ALB

6:10 PM

8:32 PM

12:45 PM
6:25 PM

SIGN-OFF
LOC--TIME

ALB

BOS

NYP
ALB

6:35 PM

8:57 PM

12:45 PM
6:50 PM



National Railroad Passenger Corporation
Zone:Zone 3
Awards to Bulletin#:28
Open date:07/01/2022
Award date:07/11/2022
If you are awarded an assignment for which you are not fully qualified, you must notify your immediate supervisor

Vacancy Number Assignment First Name Last Name Seniority Previous Assignment
ALB

1 EALB154 BRIAN GORDON 531 Same
2 EALB151 SCOTT KIMBERLEY 501 ELAXS23
3 EXALB35 No Bids Received.

4 EALB167 CHRISTIAN RITTNER 1138 EXALBA42
5 EXALB51 No Bids Received.

6 EXALB44 No Bids Received.

7 EXALB61 No Bids Received.

8 EXALB32 No Bids Received.

9 EXALB63 LIAM FLEISCHMANN 814 Same
10 EXALB41 No Bids Received.

PREPARED BY: DAVID WHITE @ 734-2386

Jul 6, 2022 1:58 PM



