Labor Management System
Engine Service Bulletin Report
Zone 3
290128 Zone: Bulletin: 07/08/2022 Open date: Close date: 07/12/2022

	Award date	e:	07/1	8/2022							
	Service	Train	SI	GN-UP	D	EPART	AF	RRIVAL	SIGN-OFF		
			LO	CTIME	LO	CTIME	LO	CTIME	LOCTIME		
ALB											
EALB127											
Mon, Wed											
HLD											
		0449	BOS	12:10 PM	BOS	12:50 PM	ALB	6:10 PM	ALB	6:35 PM	
		SOUTH STATION									
Tue, Sun											
		0448	ALB	2:04 PM	ALB	3:27 PM	BOS	8:32 PM	BOS	8:57 PM	
HLD											
Thu											
DHC		0280	ALB	9:55 AM	ALB	10:05 AM	NYP	12:45 PM	NYP	12:45 PM	
		0049	NYP	3:00 PM	NYP	3:40 PM	ALB	6:25 PM	ALB	6:50 PM	

## National Railroad Passenger Corporation

## Zone:**Zone 3**

Awards to Bulletin#:28

Open date: 07/01/2022

Award date:**07/11/2022** 

If you are awarded an assignment for which you are not fully qualified, you must notify your immediate supervisor

Vacancy Number	Assignment	First Name	Last Name	Seniority	Previous Assignment
ALB	_			·	-
1	EALB154	BRIAN	GORDON	531	Same
2	EALB151	SCOTT	KIMBERLEY	501	ELAXS23
3	EXALB35	No Bid	s Received.		
4	EALB167	CHRISTIAN	RITTNER	1138	EXALB42
5	EXALB51	No Bid	s Received.		
6	EXALB44	No Bid	s Received.		
7	EXALB61	No Bid	s Received.		
8	EXALB32	No Bid	s Received.		
9	EXALB63	LIAM	FLEISCHMANN	814	Same
10	EXALB41	No Bid	s Received.		

PREPARED BY: DAVID WHITE @ 734-2386